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Women / 6 / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Bradshaw664
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.525 9.5258.600 37.025
1 1 12T 2 1 

1 

Kate Mercer674
East Bay Sports

9.200 8.900 9.5759.325 37.000
4 8 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Smith677
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.425 9.4008.800 36.750
5T 2 9 6 3 

3 

Katherine Jackson671
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.275 9.4258.600 36.600
2T 4 12T 5 4 

4 

Lydia Benton663
Liberty

8.900 9.300 9.1259.100 36.425
9T 3 3 10T 5T

5T

Katie Chavez667
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.200 9.2758.925 36.425
7 5 6 7 5T

5T

Ellie Hall670
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.250 9.4759.225 36.075
5T 15 2 3 7 

7 

Vanessa Jimenez672
Marin Elite

9.000 8.800 9.1259.025 35.950
8 10 4 10T 8 

8 

Nora Brown665
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.950 9.2009.000 35.925
14 7 5 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Carter666
Auburn Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 9.4508.700 35.600
11* 11 10T 4 10T

10T

Karina Barillas662
American

8.800 9.100 8.8758.825 35.600
11* 6 8 15 10T

10T

Katherine Dedrickson668
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.350 9.0508.375 35.075
2T 14 15T 13 12 

12 

Ariel Kao673
Demaray's

8.500 8.850 8.7258.850 34.925
16 9 7 17 13 

13 

Molly Retterer676
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.450 9.1758.375 34.800
11T 12 15T 9 14 

14 

Cassie Peterson675
Marin Elite

8.900 8.150 9.1258.400 34.575
9T 16 14 10T 15 

15 

Pyper Awana661
Demaray's

8.125 8.400 9.0008.700 34.225
17 13 10T 14 16 

16 

Mackenzie Eckles669
Lee's United

8.550 7.450 8.7758.150 32.925
15 17 17 16 17 

17 
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